
75.5
75

69
68.5

75
81.5

Mass
(g)

AKC
PARTS Model

Orifice
(φmm)

8
12 19
8

12 24 45

19

24
32.5
46

28

4.5

4.5

7

6

φD

46
46
51
51

B L

15
15

18
18

φP

6
4.5

4.5
7

φd Mass
(g)

AKC 08-ID06BP
AKC 08-ID09BP
AKC 10-ID06BP
AKC 10-ID09BP

unit:mm

Heat-resistant
Hose(I.D.)(φ)

6.3
9.5
6.3
9.5

B
L

φP
O-ring

φd

21

φD

ASC
PARTS Model

Orifice
(φmm)

56.5
50

12
8 4.5

6

Mass
(g)

ASC 08-ID06BP
ASC 08-ID09BP

unit:mm

Heat-resistant
Hose(I.D.)(φ)

6.3
9.5

Model
Orifice
(φmm)

8
11
12
8

11
12

R

R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/8
R1/4
R3/8

φD

φD

8

12
64.5 6

5
64.5

65

65

67

67

6

5
4.5

5.3

6

A L H

ASC 10-ID06B01
ASC 10-ID06B02
ASC 10-ID06B03
ASC 10-ID09B01
ASC 10-ID09B02
ASC 10-ID09B03

ASC Eff.a.(cv)
(mm2)

13.6
(0.87)

18.2(1.18)

13.2(0.83)

21.2
(1.34)

unit:mm

Heat-resistant
Hose(I.D.)(φ)

6.3

9.5

R

φ18

φD

71
L

A
21

H

58
.5

24

φ18
O-ring

φ8

21

φD

Joint Part for Hose only

Straight for Hose
Stop Valve Built-in

Use quick-joint type AS for threaded part.   AK(threaded part only) is not interchangeable.

Use quick-joint type AK for threaded part.   AS(threaded part only) is not interchangeable.

Joint Part for Hose only
Stop Valve Built-in
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